
63
ème

 RALLYE DES CIMES

          DIMANCHE 8 septembre 2019

CH SECTEURS Temps TRICO AUTOR VIP Observ INFO OOOB OOOA OO O 1ère 0TT Dernière

Liaison Spéciale Alloué 01:10 01:00 00:50 00:40 00:35 00:30 00:25 00:20 00:15 Voiture 00:15 01:10

5ème section
6D Sortie Parc PF LICQ 06:35 06:45 06:55 07:05 07:10 07:15 07:20 07:25 07:30 07:45 08:55

6E Entrée Assistance GOTEIN 17,600 00:25 07:00 07:10 07:20 07:30 07:35 07:40 07:45 07:50 07:55 08:10 09:20

6F Fin Assistance GOTEIN 00:25 07:25 07:35 07:45 07:55 08:00 08:05 08:10 08:15 08:20 08:35 09:45

7 Avant SOHUTA 1 6,830 00:11 07:36 07:46 07:56 08:06 08:11 08:16 08:21 08:26 08:31 08:46 09:56

ES7 SOHUTA 1 9,500 00:03 07:39 07:49 07:59 08:09 08:14 08:19 08:24 08:29 08:34 08:49 09:59

7A Entrée Assistance  après ES7 16,570 00:42 08:21 08:31 08:41 08:51 08:56 09:01 09:06 09:11 09:16 09:31 10:41

7B Fin Assistance après ES7 00:25 08:46 08:56 09:06 09:16 09:21 09:26 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:56 11:06

8 Avant ESPES MAULEON 10,210 00:15 09:01 09:11 09:21 09:31 09:36 09:41 09:46 09:51 09:56 10:11 11:21

ES8 ESPES MAULEON 9,260 00:03 09:04 09:14 09:24 09:34 09:39 09:44 09:49 09:54 09:59 10:14 11:24

8A Entrée Assistance  après ES8 7,770 00:32 09:36 09:46 09:56 10:06 10:11 10:16 10:21 10:26 10:31 10:46 11:56

8B Fin Assistance après ES8 vers PR GOTEIN 00:25 10:01 10:11 10:21 10:31 10:36 10:41 10:46 10:51 10:56 11:11 12:21

6ème section
8C Sortie PR GOTEIN 00:50 10:51 11:01 11:11 11:21 11:26 11:31 11:36 11:41 11:46 12:01 13:11

9 Avant TROIS VILLES MADELEINE 1 8,650 00:12 11:03 11:13 11:23 11:33 11:38 11:43 11:48 11:53 11:58 12:13 13:23

ES9 TROIS VILLES MADELEINE 1 8,480 00:03 11:06 11:16 11:26 11:36 11:41 11:46 11:51 11:56 12:01 12:16 13:26

9A Entrée Assistance  après ES9 17,810 00:42 11:48 11:58 12:08 12:18 12:23 12:28 12:33 12:38 12:43 12:58 14:08

9B Fin Assistance après ES9 00:25 12:13 12:23 12:33 12:43 12:48 12:53 12:58 13:03 13:08 13:23 14:33

10  Avant SOHUTA 2 6,830 00:11 12:24 12:34 12:44 12:54 12:59 13:04 13:09 13:14 13:19 13:34 14:44

ES10 SOHUTA 2 9,500 00:03 12:27 12:37 12:47 12:57 13:02 13:07 13:12 13:17 13:22 13:37 14:47

10A Entrée Assistance  après ES10 16,570 00:42 13:09 13:19 13:29 13:39 13:44 13:49 13:54 13:59 14:04 14:19 15:29

10B Fin Assistance après ES10 vers PR GOTEIN 00:25 13:34 13:44 13:54 14:04 14:09 14:14 14:19 14:24 14:29 14:44 15:54

7ème section
10C Sortie PR GOTEIN 00:10 13:44 13:54 14:04 14:14 14:19 14:24 14:29 14:34 14:39 14:54 16:04

11 Avant TROIS VILLES MADELEINE 2 8,650 00:12 13:56 14:06 14:16 14:26 14:31 14:36 14:41 14:46 14:51 15:06 16:16

ES11 TROIS VILLES MADELEINE 2 8,480 00:03 13:59 14:09 14:19 14:29 14:34 14:39 14:44 14:49 14:54 15:09 16:19

11A Entrée PARC FERME TARDETS 6,940 00:30 14:29 14:39 14:49 14:59 15:04 15:09 15:14 15:19 15:24 15:39 16:49

TOTAUX VENDREDI 28,880 8,850 37,730

TOTAUX SAMEDI 99,710 45,520 145,230

TOTAUX DIMANCHE 124,430 45,220 169,650

TOTAL RALLYE 253,020 99,590 352,610

KILOMETRAGE


